[image: image2.png]«GERRA




[image: image3.jpg]Center fc_)r Educator Recruitment,
Retention, & Advancement




TEACHING FELLOWS INSTITUTIONS – CAMPUS DIRECTORS

	Anderson university

Dr. Charles Wooten
College of Education

316 Boulevard

Anderson, SC   29621

Phone: 864-314-0603
Fax: 864-231-2004
cwooten@andersonuniversity.edu
Ms. Nancy Hanley (Asst.)

nhanley@andersonuniversity.edu
Phone: 864-231-5617
Cell: 864-617-9957

	Charleston Southern University

Ms. Kimberly Baggs
College of Education

9200 University Boulevard
Library Basement
Charleston, SC  29423

Phone: 843-863-7571
Cell: 843-718-7700
Fax: 843-863-7085
kbaggs@csuniv.edu

	CLEMSON UNIVERSITY
Dr. Jennifer Hein

105C Tilman Hall

Clemson, SC 29634

Phone: 864-656-3482
jhein@clemson.edu


	COASTAL CAROLINA UNIVERSITY
Ms. Amanda Darden

Spadoni College of Education

PO Box 261954

Prince Building/Suite 213

Conway, SC 29528

Phone: 843-349-2699

adarden1@coastal.edu
Ms. Betsey Costner

Phone: 843-349-6958

btcostne@coastal.edu

	College of Charleston

Dr. Mary Ann Hartshorn
College of Charleston

School of Education, Health, and Human Performance

86 Wentworth Street, 

Charleston, SC 29424
Phone: 843-953-8057
Fax: 843-953-8109
hartshornma@cofc.edu
teachingfellows@cofc.edu

	Columbia College

Ms. Whitney Chick 

Division of Education AP 206
1301 Columbia College Drive
Columbia, SC 29203
Phone: 803.786.3659
Cell: 843.439.0134
wchick@columbiasc.edu


	FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY

Ms. Jodi Zeis

School of Education

PO Box 100547

Florence, SC 29502

Phone: 803-351-0929

Fax: 843-661-4647

jodi.zeis@fmarion.edu
Dr. Erik Lowry

School of Education

PO Box 100547

Florence, SC 29502

Phone: 843-661-1523

Cell: 843-615-7280
Fax: 843-661-4647

elowry@fmarion.edu
	Lander University

Dr. Lee Vartanian
Department of Teacher Education

320 Stanley Avenue

Greenwood, SC  29649
Phone: 864-388-8433
Fax: 864-388-8111

lvartanian@lander.edu

	Newberry College

Ms. Paula Weinspach
Department of Education

2100 College Street

Newberry, SC  29108

Phone: 803-321-5631
Fax: 803-321-5683

paula.weinspach@newberry.edu


	USC Aiken

Dr. Tim Lintner

School of Education
471 University Parkway

Aiken, SC 29801

Phone: 803-641-3564

Cell: 803-295-8041

tlintner@usca.edu

	USC Columbia

Mr. Derrick Hines
College of Education

820 S Main St #113i
Columbia, SC 29208
Phone: 803-777-6241
Cell: 864-205-2228
hinesdm@mailbox.sc.edu

	USC Upstate

Ms. Marsha Clark

School of Education

800 University Way

Spartanburg, SC  29303

Phone: 864-503-5519
Fax: 864-503-5574
mbclark2@uscupstate.edu


	Winthrop University

Dr. Sherell Fuller
Riley College of Education

312 Withers Building

Rock Hill, SC  29733

Phone: 803-323-2505

Cell: 704-299-5517
Fax: 803-323-2585
fullers@winthrop.edu

	CERRA

Dr. Jenna Hallman

Stewart House at Winthrop University

Rock Hill, SC 29733

Phone:  803-323-2600 ext. 6412

Cell:  864-314-1820

Fax:  803-323-4044

hallmanj@cerra.org
Dr. Michael Fleming

michael@cerra.org
Cell: 864-617-4361

Katie Gibson

Phone:  803-323-2600 ext. 6416

gibsonk@winthrop.edu
teachingfellows@cerra.org
Arlene Crisco
Phone: 803-323-2600 ext.6414

teachingfellowsrepayment@cerra.og
	[image: image1.png]






